
ISC Standard Results
10/14/2021 - Trial 1

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

12 inches Yardage: 231 yds 77 secSCT

yps

1201 Nimble / Hornor -- E0 100

1202 Dot D / Bradley 46.92 E0 1004.923

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

16 inches Yardage: 231 yds 66 secSCT

yps

1606 Ninja / McClain 47.75 100 0004.838

1601 Lincoln / Desrosiers -- E0 100

1602 Spot! / Lefko -- E0 100

1604 Max / Briefel -- E1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

20 inches Yardage: 241 yds 50 secSCT

yps

2001 Fahren / Black 48.62 100 0004.957

2002 Keno / Heckelman -- E2 101

2004 Kite / Wesemann -- E1 101

2005 Slate / Whitbred -- E0 100

2006 Phoenix / Lindberg -- E2 101

2008 Wildfyre / Vickers -- E0 100

2009 Splendid / Beardsley -- E0 100

2010 Speedy / Sheehan -- E0 100

2011 Kip / Denigan-Macaul -- E0 100



ISC Standard Results
10/14/2021 - Trial 1

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

24 inches Yardage: 241 yds 50 secSCT

yps

2404 Wit / Ajoux 40.04 100 0006.019

2411 Hallelujah / Ajoux 42.66 200 0005.649

2403 Yami / Wilhelmy 41.19 350 0015.851

2402 Dreamchaser / Miller 44.11 451 0005.464

2410 Coda / Wood 48.43 101 0014.976

2405 Kwik / Tschech 52.13 120 0024.623

2406 Ruthless / Riley 46.79 152 0015.151

2401 Optimus Prime / Ajou -- E2 102

2407 Truant / Hornor 45.27 E0 1015.324

2408 Peak / Heckelman -- E0 100

2409 Odin / Hall -- E0 100

2412 Heart / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------



ISC Standard Results
10/14/2021 - Trial 1

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

8 inches Yardage: 231 yds 82 secSCT

yps

803 Puzzle / Vickers 52.78 1101 0014.377

801 Missy / Foster -- ABS-- -- ------

802 Simba / Slaybaugh -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

12 inches Yardage: 231 yds 71 secSCT

yps

1603 Polly / Correa -- E0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

16 inches Yardage: 241 yds 55 secSCT

yps

1605 Jack / Tschech 46.92 100 0005.136



ISC Jumpers Results
10/14/2021 - Trial 1

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

12 inches Yardage: 213 yds 71 secSCT

yps

1202 Dot D / Bradley 46.35 100 0004.595

1201 Nimble / Hornor -- E0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

16 inches Yardage: 213 yds 63 secSCT

yps

1604 Max / Briefel 46.47 100 0004.584

1601 Lincoln / Desrosiers -- E0 100

1602 Spot! / Lefko -- ABS-- -- ------

1606 Ninja / McClain -- E0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

20 inches Yardage: 223 yds 57 secSCT

yps

2004 Kite / Wesemann 34.82 100 0006.404

2005 Slate / Whitbred 39.68 200 0005.620

2001 Fahren / Black -- E0 100

2002 Keno / Heckelman -- E2 100

2003 Genuine / Ajoux -- E2 101

2006 Phoenix / Lindberg -- E3 102

2007 Empowered / Ajoux -- E2 100

2008 Wildfyre / Vickers 48.50 E3 0004.598

2009 Splendid / Beardsley -- E1 100

2010 Speedy / Sheehan -- E1 100

2011 Kip / Denigan-Macaul -- E1 101



ISC Jumpers Results
10/14/2021 - Trial 1

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

24 inches Yardage: 223 yds 57 secSCT

yps

2404 Wit / Ajoux 35.17 100 0006.341

2407 Truant / Hornor 35.49 200 0006.283

2401 Optimus Prime / Ajou 36.29 300 0006.145

2402 Dreamchaser / Miller 38.15 400 0005.845

2403 Yami / Wilhelmy -- E1 102

2405 Kwik / Tschech -- ABS-- -- ------

2406 Ruthless / Riley -- E1 100

2408 Peak / Heckelman -- E1 100

2409 Odin / Hall -- E2 001

2410 Coda / Wood -- E0 100

2411 Hallelujah / Ajoux -- E0 100

2412 Heart / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------



ISC Jumpers Results
10/14/2021 - Trial 1

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

8 inches Yardage: 213 yds 76 secSCT

yps

803 Puzzle / Vickers 39.65 100 0005.372

801 Missy / Foster -- ABS-- -- ------

802 Simba / Slaybaugh -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

12 inches Yardage: 213 yds 68 secSCT

yps

1603 Polly / Correa -- E0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

16 inches Yardage: 223 yds 62 secSCT

yps

1605 Jack / Tschech 37.53 100 0005.942


